FORM No. 725-SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE (Individual or C		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISH	NG CO., PORTLAND ON ANY	
	SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	Va: Ma vana	There to	N.
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR. Oregon Corporation owner and holder of the Matter	ESENTS, That Owens	Dav. 1		ÿ'
owner and holder of the Mortgage and the certain mortgage, bearing date the S MARK A. SMITH and ROSE M	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Development Compa	ny, an	
certain mortgage, bearing date the 5	e obligation hereinafter des	scribed, do hereby certify	_ 7 * *	
certain mortgage, bearing date the 5 MARK A. SMITH and ROSE M the mortgagor therein, to Owens Dev	SMITH, hushand	er , 19 78 , made	and executed by	
the mortgagor therein, to Owens Dev the mortgagee therein and recorded in the County of Klamath	elopment Company.	and wife,	- encoured by	
the mortgage therein and recorded in the County of Klamath , State of 27574 of State of	office of theCounty	Clerk		
27574 or-as-file/reet maniber	Oregon , in boo	k M78 Record of M	of the fortgages on page	
		becember 7,	, 1978 ;	
ogether with the debt thereby a				
together with the debt thereby secured, is ful In construing this satisfaction of mort frammatical changes shall be implied to make In Witness Whereof, the underside to	ly paid, satisfied and disci	harged.		
rammatical changes shall be implied	suge, where the context so	Tenuires sinded -	he plural and au	
9 18; if the undersigned i	has executed this instrume	y equally to corporations an nt this 5th	d to individuals.	
uthorized thereto by order of its board of d	it has caused its name to t	be signed and sent affined t	ccemper ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	OVENS D	EVELOPMENT COMPANY CALLERS	ns otticers, duly	
	Binner	CI aller		
executed by a corporation,	By:ZM	Jarie Oupard	Pres.	
x corporate seal}	By:			
TATE OF OREGON,			Sec.	
County of	STATE OF OREGON, December 5,	County of Klamath		
10	Page 11	, 19, 70		
Personally appeared the above named	E. Marie Owen	ed J. Bruce Owens S. who, b one for the other, did say that	and t	
and polyment as a second		president and that	the lattervie the	
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- t to be voluntary act and deed.				
FICIAL Before me:	half of said ana all f	hat said instrument was sideed	o corporate seal	
	them acknowledged said Before me:	y authority of its board of direct instrument to be its voluntary	ors; and each of	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon			
My commission expires:	My commission expires:	7/19/82	(OFFICIAL (SEAL)	
Satisfaction of			1	
MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON,)	
		County of Klamath	ss.	
Owens. DevCo.		I certify that the w	j ithin instru-	
		ment was received for rec	cord on the	
TO	DON'T USE THIS BPACE: RESERVED	at 3:40 o'clock P M., a	. 1980	
Smith	FOR RECORDING	in book N80 on page	nd recorded 1864 or as	
	TIES WHERE Used.)	"c/reel number 83700		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Record of Mortgages of sa Witness my hand	id County.	
Mark & Rose Smith	C	Witness my hand a County affixed.	na seal of	6
1371 Pine Grove Rd. Klamath Falls, Oregon		Wm. D. Milne		
97601		County Clerk	Title	
11	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sy Surnethan Shitoc	<i>i O</i> Deputy	
		Fee \$3.50	•	S. S. S.